EVERYTHING'S COMING UP ACES!

JOIN SKY UTE CASINO'S ACES CLUB FOR FREE

Become a member of The Aces Club, Sky Ute Casino Resort's exclusive loyalty program! Get rewarded for your achievements on the casino floor with valuable points. Immediately start earning points every time you play the slots or table games with your Aces Club card. Aces Club Members are also the first to receive exclusive emails and mailers for promotions, giveaways, new slots and games, restaurant specials, and more! The points you earn on your Aces Club card can be downloaded at any slot machine to use or can be redeemed at any dining outlet.

Inside you'll find an overview chart of the different Aces Club Tiers and benefits. You'll start out as a Jacks Club Member and make your way up to Queen, King and finally, the exclusive Aces Club Member!

Becoming a member is fast, free and easy. Visit the Sky Ute Casino Resort Players' Club (located on the casino floor) with your photo identification (for example, a valid driver's license or passport). Our Aces Club Ambassadors will get you signed up, explain how things work, and provide you with your Aces Club card.

More Points. More Rewards. More Recognition. More Reasons to **JOIN THE ACES CLUB!**

PLAYERS' CLUB HOURS: 9AM-IIPM DAILY

THE ACES CLUB AT SKY UTE MEMBERSHIP RULES:

- I. Must be 2I years of age or older to participate.
- 2. Membership in The Aces Club is non-transferable and, as such, the benefits are non-transferable.
- **3.** By participating in The Aces Club, participants agree to accept all rules, terms, and conditions set forth by Sky Ute Casino Resort.
- 4. Club members are solely responsible for properly inserting their card into a machine or presenting it at tables games in order to become eligible for any points, bonuses, benefits, and privileges. Any play without proper card usage will not generate any associated points.
- Accounts with no player activity for six (6) consecutive months may have all associated points and other benefits deleted from the account.
- Accounts with no player activity for eighteen (I8) consecutive months may be considered inactive and may be deleted from the player tracking system. Associated points and benefits may be forfeited.
- 7. Club members are allowed only one account per person.
- 8. Club members are responsible for notifying Sky Ute Casino Resort of all name, address, and email address changes in person, by email, or in writing.
- **9.** Management reserves the right to adjust any point balance resulting from malfunction, operator error, and/or fraud.
- **10.** When receiving any Club member benefits, you are required to present proper and valid photo identification.
- II. Lost or stolen cards should be reported immediately.
- Sky Ute Casino Resort is not responsible for lost, stolen or misused cards.
- **13.** New or replacement cards will only be issued with proper photo identification.
- 14. It is against policy for a Club member to accrue points by distributing his/her card to other players. Fraudulent use of the card will result in loss of membership, the voiding of all points, and all privileges will be permanently revoked.
- **15.** Membership in The Aces Club is a privilege and may be revoked or canceled at the discretion of management.
- IG. Club membership cards will remain the property of Sky Ute Casino Resort and must be returned upon request.
- Specific rules apply to Ace Tier members, please see your Host for additional information.
- 18. All decisions and resolution of all disputes regarding The Aces Club including, but not limited to, the interpretation of the official rules and regulations, point accumulation and the requirements for eligibility for the program, lie solely with Sky Ute Casino Resort management whose decisions shall be final and binding.
- 19. Management reserves the right to cancel, change, or revise The Aces Club terms and conditions, policies, rewards and benefits at any time without prior notice.

CASINO Ite RESORT AWAKEN YOUR ADVENTURE

OWNED AND OPERATED BY THE SOUTHERN UTE INDIAN TRIBE

14324 US HIGHWAY 172 NORTH • IGNACIO, CO 888.842.4180 • 970.563.7777 • SKYUTECASINO.COM



JOIN THE ACES CLUB

SKY UTE CASINO RESORT'S EXCLUSIVE LOYALTY PROGRAM

SKY UTE ACES CLUB MEMBER BENEFITS

A SUITE DEAL!



Gaming				
Point to Free Play Conversion at Slot Machines	v	v	v	v
Redeemable Points at Hotel, Food & Beverage Outlets	v	v	V	V
Birthday Rewards		v	V	V
21st Birthday Reward (must sign up on birthday)	v			
Direct Mail Offers		✓	V	 ✓
Email Offers	 ✓ 	v	V	 ✓
Tier Level Point Mulitiplier			2х	Зх
Promotions & Giveaways	 ✓ 	v	V	 ✓
Complimentary Entry into Slot Tournaments				 ✓
Personal Host Services			*BOP	 ✓
Access to VIP Lounge				V
Waived Fees on Check Cashing & Credit Card Advances				V
Hotel & Retail				
Gift Shop Discount		10%	15%	25%
Weekday Hotel Discount (Sunday - Thursday)		10%	15%	25%
Weekend Hotel Discount (Friday - Saturday)			*BOP	25%
Early/Late Check-In				v
Complimentary Hotel Room			*BOP	*BOP
Complimentary Concierge Level Upgrade (Based on Availability)			v	v
Complimentary Suite Upgrade (Based on Availability)			*BOP	V
Food and Beverage				
Rolling Thunder Grill, & Willows Café Bistro Discount		10%	15%	25%
Seven Rivers Steak, Seafood, Spirits Discount			20%	25%
Complimentary Dining		*BOP	*BOP	*BOP
Priority Reservations at Seven Rivers Steak, Seafood, Spirits				V
Entertainment				
Rolling Thunder Lanes & Mini Golf Discount		10%	15%	25%
VIP & Hosted Events			*BOP	v
Complimentary Event Tickets			*BOP	v
Priority/VIP Seating at Events			*BOP	v
Meet & Greet Opportunities for Select Events				V